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Open Water Series launched for  
SwimmingSA & Masters Members 

 
 
SwimmingSA and Masters Swimming SA are excited to be launching a collaborative open water swimming series, 
open to all swimmers from both organisations! 
 
Over the past 12 months SwimmingSA and Masters Swimming SA have been working together with several 
supported activities and this has led to a new series so that members of both organisations can participate. 
 
The 2019 South Australian State Open Water Championships will be held at the Brighton Beach on Sunday 6 
January 2019.   This event will be jointly held with Masters SwimmingSA Open Water Championships. 
 
The Open Water includes the following swims: 

• Sunday 4 November West Lakes Challenge   Oarsman Reserve, West Lakes 
• Friday 28 December Proclamation Classic   Glenelg 
• Sunday 6 January SA State Open Water Championships  Brighton 
• Sunday 13 January Seacliff Swim    Seacliff 
• Sunday 20 January Pub to Pub    Seacliff to Brighton 
• Saturday 26 January Nine News Australia Day Jetty to Jetty Grange to Henley 
• Sunday 10 February President’s Cup    North Haven 
• Sunday 17 February West Lake Challenge   West Lakes 
• Monday 11 March Noarlunga Reef Swim   Port Noarlunga 
• Saturday 16 March Port Elliot Swim    Port Elliot 
• Sunday 17 March Whyalla Open Water Swim  Whyalla 

 
 
Further information about SwimmingSA can be found on our website www.sa.swimming.org.au or contact Chief 
Executive Officer SwimmingSA - Michelle Doyle - michelle.doyle@sa.swimming.org.au or 08 7123 0848.                                           
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